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A

Requisition Formate for Scheme Head- MR-3054 Under Bihar

Rural Road Maintenanc i i i |I||1|_.\.1\...\ll
_ e Policy 2018 (In Rectification and Surface Renewal)
Division Name:- Rural Works Department, Works Division, Mahua : : |
Adnunistrative Agreement Amount 4 .mr 5
Administr Approval (AA) (In Lacs) M a ...|.|u
g ative 4 | Bz m.
z Wc Name of Road | Froiect 1D as | Approval Igitial . : 2 M. E | 2 |valueofiri ._,.._._mnr:nmu of Vilua of E-vios SeBl Upto tate i Remarks
v bm per MIS (AA) _ﬂr..n:mﬂ_-:o 5 Years - £ B ° (In Km) Bitumen Layer Bitumen Alloted Amount (In | Expenditure as against Work
& Letter No. —h:.mz, Amount | nonwith | Routine 218 2 = (In mm) Content in % Lacs) per MIS (In Lacs)| Done (In Lacs)
& Date | nKm) | (InLacs) | surface |Maimenanc m S e
Renewal (In] e (In Lacs) M_ g m
Lacs) a <
]
2 =
= = a
= & &1 s
\ = | Rasulpur Nayamat < = a m
& to Piroi el 3 180 | 48785 | 29211 | 1652586 | 5 | o 2352 25.00 500 0 0 29.20000 b
% 2 2 N Completed
z & |-
= “ z
=
Baksama chowk to
Bhawali Pokhar via
2 || 21507601002 230 | 63297 | 37.884 | 2156991 1987 25.00 500 0 0 37.88000 Woxk:
Hasam ’ Completed
- - - - : N
ot B
g Sheikhpur to = o a o .
= al :
3| 2 Absbatarun 31507502096 = 200 | 66765 | 41177 | 2116664 | T | _ 2496 25.00 5.00 0 0 41.17000 Work
M S Wl,“ Wl,.. Completed
W.. Puccikaran of road = a =
= |invillage Prem Raj = . M e N
M from “ 2 -
= Bablu singh’s
4 house to near Ram | 31507504017 1.10 34.504 20.898 | 11.38595 2832 25.00 5.00 0 0 20.89000 Work
deo i Completed
Singh house Via
Pokhar ’ '
BT ET——
0 0 129.14000 |
Ill.l'.ll

<.

oYL u...o..v\,
Executive Engineer
R.W.D, Works Division, Mahua

“nly
A\ X
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Form GFR 19-A

(See Government of India's Decision (1) below Rule-150)
Form of Utilisation Certificate upto the month-  05.11.2021

¢TATE- BIHAR
' Sanction No. &
e of Date Amount
m
SL. Na ; Received Particulars
No Scheme With Amount (In Rs.Lacs)
(In Rs. Lacs) '
Certified that out of Rs. 1227.88498 Lacs of grants-in-aid

. sanctioned upto 12/2017 in favour of E-in-C, REQ
Construction . i3
Bihar,Patna a sum of Rs.939.46663 lacs has been utilized

of Rural Lt-58 Dated-27- for the purpose of MR New Maintenance Policy 2018

1 Roads under 10-2021 1227.88498 |Schemes as given in the margin for which it was
N_“R New Amount- sanctioned and that the balance of Rs-37.77935 lacs
Maintenance 1227.88438 remaining unutilized at the end of the period under.
Policy 2018
Total: 1227.88498 .
Certified that | have satisfied myself that the conditions on which the gram-in-aid was sanctioned have been
2 duly fulfilled/ are being fulfilled and that | have exercised the following checks to see that the money was

actually utilized for the purpose for which it was sancticed.

Kind of Checks exercised:-
Works has been supervised by Executive Engineer/Superintending Engineer.

Periodical inspection has been conducted by Executive Engineer/Superintending

Construction materials have been tested.
Measurements have been recorded in the MBs and test check conducted by the

Assistant Engineer/ Executive Engineer
All other codal formalities have been observed.

i

i
iii
iv

v
3 Physical Progress achived:-
Construction of Road Works.

Construction of CD Works. . \
<_ 1D

i
i

H
’/ e “u"\"_ " b \..').L e
C‘..— \ |« 22 l-.."\’-\
)™~ Sl 2
Divisional Account Officer Executive Engineer
RWD. Works Division, Mahua RWD. Works Division, Mahua
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Name of the work: SHEIKHPUR - ABABAKARPUR

Date

30-10-2021
30-10-2021
30-10-2021
30-10-2021
30-10-2021
30-10-2021
30-10-2021
30-10-2021
30-10-2021
30-10-2021
30-10-2021
35-10-2021
30-10-2071
3N-10-2071
30-1C-2021
30-10-2021
30-10-2021
30-10 2021
30-10-2021
30-10-2021

Time

17:22:59
17:23:27
17:23:56
17:24:29
17:25:03
17:25:43
17:26:22
17:26:55
17:27:27
17:28:06
17:28:37
17:29:15
17:29:48
173072

B 3y
- LS

17:31:26
17:31:55
17:32:25
17:33:46
17:34:46

Test Distance

No

D
N N N S s

A - -

(meter)

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

Total
Distance
(meter)
100
200
300
400
500
600
700
800
900
1000
1100
1200
1300
1400

ENATS

Pl

1600
1700
1800
1500
2000

BUMP
(cm)

12.0cm
32.0ecm
29.0cm
23.0cm
22.0cm
19.0cm
10.0cm
16.0 cm
16.0cm
10.0cm
10.0cm
13.0cm
14.0 cm
240 cm
28.0¢cm
15.0cm
25.0cm
17.0cm
13.0cm
13.0cm

S e == U

Speed
(Km/Hr)

4.0 Km/Hr
12.8 Km/Hr
123 Km/Hr
11.0 Km/Hr
10.8 Km/Hr
9.0 Km/Hr
5.0 Km/Hr
11.0 Km/Hr
11.2 Km/Hr
9.2 Km/Hr
11.5 Km/Hr
9.5 Km/iir
10.% KmjHr
10.5 K /Hr
10.9 K/H;
11.4 Km/Hr
12.4 Km/Hr
12.1 Km/Hr
4.5 Km/Hr
4.5 Km/Hr

ul
(mm/Km)

1200.0 mm/Km
3200.0 mm/Km
2900.0 mm/Km
2300.0 mm/Km
2200.0 mm/Km
1300.0 mm/km
1000.0 mm/Km
1600.0 mm/Km
1600.0 mm/Km
1000.0 mm/Km
1000.0 mm/Km
1300.0 mm/Km
1400.0 mm/Kkm
2400.0 mm /K

e
—iidi,

M ______.n m
1500.0 mm/Km
2500.0 mm/Km
1700.0 mm/Xm
1300.0 mm/Km

1300.0 mm/¥m

0

Corrected
Ul

(mm/Km)
1215.8
3033.8
2761.1
2215.7
21248
1852.1
1034
1579.4
1579.4
1034
1034
1306.7
1449 7.6
73064

6T D

LR ¥
1488.5
2397.5
16703
1306.7
1306.7

IRl Value

IRI

18
4.07
3.74
3.07
2.96
2.62
1.56
2.27
2.27
1.56

1.56

192

2,04

3.19

o R =t
S.02

2.16
33
2.29
1.92
1.92

2496

Status

Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Goond
Good

Goad

Good
Good
Good
Good
Goed

Latitude  Direction longitude Directionl Remarks

25.91401
25.91401
2591401
25.91401
25.91401
25.91401
25.91401
2591401
25.91401
25.91401
2591401

zzzzz2zzzZzZ=2

2 2 &

-

zzzZ 2

85.38877
85.38877
85.38877
85.38877
85.38877
85.38877
85.38877
85.38877
85.38877

85.38877
85.38877
85.28877
85,38877
85.38877

mmm
MM om M mmmmmmmm

mmrm mm

Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normai
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normai
Normai
Nermal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Nermal
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S cuttomer w..‘..ﬂ..«_r\:”wﬂnh Congtructon Pragte Leded .

| TestDate B G —-
| Octebm 3977 — — —
...H..u”?:;o.u SHEWHPUR  ABABAKARFUR ) T Machineno 2= 00| acasName SHEICPUR - ABABAKARFUR 1
- gp 10 Number (8 | m ows h c W.._umg | San S Na 2m3d Typs o
Oate ()0 October 2021 @ | Stan k le Side i o |’ _ [Ineer
Sarpon No ﬁ .HL Wenthey ——————— | UNRangs ._I...|||1I.J To 4 | | mmAm
= “ — \ T I *1000
m...!.—_.ncu_wn:”llrl.llllflj Dist Range s | o= i =K m
End Locaten — | Eauarcns Yol 50T0=1250 |
—_— |
wagr Comected Ul v/s Detarce  Corected Riv/sdztarce  Data
Crngh
q - Satvendra Kemar And Co Construction Private Limited , Mach; . -
e Name of Customer: Sah + Machine no: 19)9¢ , Road: SHEIKHPUR - ABABAKARPUR , Date: 30-10-11 | Section No: 4 . Equation: Y=0.909X+125.0
327 18 -
[~ [
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